
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 196.0 295.0 10

2 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 187.5 285.0 8

3 Gavin  Price Goodland 183.8 275.0 6

4 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 188.3 270.0 4

5 Ben Kerr Iola High School 193.4 270.0 2

6 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 184.0 265.0 1

7 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 198.0 255.0 0

8 Levi Punches Osage City 192.0 225.0 0

9 Ethan  Horinek Goodland 197.6 215.0 0

10 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 188.0 210.0 0

11 Logan White Osage City 187.0 200.0 0

12 Nate  Herring Prairie View High School 191.0 200.0 0

13 Trevor Brooks Prairie View High School 185.0 185.0 0

14 Jayce  Quirin Parsons High School 191.0 185.0 0

15 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 185.0 0

16 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 193.0 185.0 0

17 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 135.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin  Price Goodland 183.8 450.0 10

2 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 184.0 435.0 8

3 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 196.0 435.0 6

4 Logan White Osage City 187.0 425.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 188.3 420.0 2

6 Ben Kerr Iola High School 193.4 415.0 1

7 Nate  Herring Prairie View High School 191.0 405.5 0

8 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 187.5 405.0 0

9 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 193.0 380.0 0

10 Levi Punches Osage City 192.0 375.0 0

11 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 370.0 0

12 Ethan  Horinek Goodland 197.6 360.0 0

13 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 198.0 325.0 0

14 Trevor Brooks Prairie View High School 185.0 305.0 0

15 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 188.0 275.0 0

16 Jayce  Quirin Parsons High School 191.0 235.0 0

17 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 205.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 188.3 320.0 10

2 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 187.5 300.0 8

3 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 184.0 295.0 6

4 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 196.0 285.0 4

5 Gavin  Price Goodland 183.8 245.0 2

6 Ben Kerr Iola High School 193.4 245.0 1

7 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 235.0 0

8 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 193.0 235.0 0

9 Logan White Osage City 187.0 225.0 0

10 Trevor Brooks Prairie View High School 185.0 215.0 0

11 Levi Punches Osage City 192.0 205.0 0

12 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 198.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 188.0 195.0 0

14 Nate  Herring Prairie View High School 191.0 195.0 0

15 Jayce  Quirin Parsons High School 191.0 180.0 0

16 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 150.0 0

17 Ethan  Horinek Goodland 197.6 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 196.0 1015.0 10

2 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 188.3 1010.0 8

3 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 184.0 995.0 6

4 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 187.5 990.0 4

5 Gavin  Price Goodland 183.8 970.0 2

6 Ben Kerr Iola High School 193.4 930.0 1

7 Logan White Osage City 187.0 850.0 0

8 Levi Punches Osage City 192.0 805.0 0

9 Nate  Herring Prairie View High School 191.0 800.5 0

10 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 193.0 800.0 0

11 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 790.0 0

12 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 198.0 780.0 0

13 Trevor Brooks Prairie View High School 185.0 705.0 0

14 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 188.0 680.0 0

15 Jayce  Quirin Parsons High School 191.0 600.0 0

16 Ethan  Horinek Goodland 197.6 575.0 0

17 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 490.0 0


